Race Date
April 22, 2018

Overall
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Name Team
Eleanor Holland
Chase Swain
Cassidy Swain
Olivia Rhoades
Hayden Vrenna
George McMillan
Alivia Hetrick
Sophia Nelson
Jackson Kuilman
Aidan Hargest
Thomas Holland
Wyatt Mokris
Runa Caldwell
Tessa Bellis

Rachel Piotrowicz
Lane Latimer
Jacob Madsen
Sophia Hetrick
Havana Austin
Clint Hetrick

Leif Caldwell

Evan Luthringer
Mckayla Hargest
Lydia Grace Nelson
Maya Mokris

Blake Orris

Reza Andreas
Austin Orris
Quinlan Cullen
Porter Austin
Connor Madsen
Alexandra Rzepecki
Papuri Magno

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Swim
Overall Finish List

Kids' Swim

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1003 6 F 1:
1019 7 M 1:
1018 11 F 1:
1016 6 F 2:
1020 M 2:
1010 10 M 1:
1037 12 F 2:
1039 6 F 3:
1025 6 M 1:
1022 8 M 3:
1004 8 M 4:
1012 5 M 2:
1002 9 F 1:
1034 11 F 3:
1015 F 4:
1005 1 M 1:
1009 M 5:
1035 9 F 2:
1024 12 F 4:
1036 10 M 2:
1001 7 M 6:
1007 M 7
1021 11 F 5:
1026 5 F 5:
1011 8 F 1:
1014 6 M 3:
1027 2 F 1:
1013 7 M 8:
1040 10 M 3:
1023 9 M 4:
1008 7 M 9:
1017 4 F 1:
1038 9 F 3:
1

5-6
7-8
11-12
5-6
7-8
9-10
11-12
5-6
5-6
7-8
7-8
5-6
9-10
11-12
5-6
0-2
7-8
9-10
11-12
9-10
7-8
7-8
11-12

7-8
5-6

7-8
9-10
9-10
7-8
3-4
9-10

05/21/2018 06:03:11



